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1 
P.S.C. Ky. NO.----······ ······· 

Cancels P. S.C. Ky. No ...... L ............ . 

ROWAN WATER, INC. 

OF 

MOREHEAD, KENTUCKY 

' • . .. 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

WATER SERVICE 

AT 

. ROWAN COUNTY, KENTUCKY 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

ISSUED .E.~.I?.t§glP.~E-2.z ......... "·····' 19?.? •.... July 26, 82 EFFECTIVE .••...•............................. , 19 ....... . 

·DFECTIVE 

7 -2.6- &--2 
ROWAN WATER, INC. 

ISSUED BY •.••.•..........•....•..•.........•............................•••.. 

Pursuant to 807 KAR fS: 011, Section 9 ( 1) 

PRESIDENT 
·pUBLIC SERVICE.COMMISSION OF KY 
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Form for fil i ng Rate Schedul e s 

ROWAN WATER, INC. 
~ arne of Issuing Corporation 

F Portion of Rowan County, KY or -
Communit y, Town or C1ty ~ 

1 P.S . C. NO. ____________________ __ 
2 'L~ R.euis,:,,.} 
Q'l'l: gHi~ SHEET NO. 1 

------ - -

CAN CELLING P.S.C. NO. __ __,_ ___ _ 
I 

I~~~ SHEET NO. _ ___._ ______ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

REVISED RATES FOR ALL CLASSES OF CUSTOMERS RATE 
PER UNIT 

Mont y Usage Rate 
5/8 INCH HETER .,. 

First 2 , 000 gallons $8.90 Hinimum Bill ~) 
Next 3,000 gallons 3.20 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 2.80 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 2.40 per 1 , 000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 2.20 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Over .SO,OOO gallons 

2.00 per 1 , 000 gallons 
1.75 per 1,000 gallons 

3/4 INCH METER 

• First 4,000 
· Next 1 , 000 

gallons 
gallons 

$15.30 
3.20 
2 . 80 
2.40 
2.20 
2.00 
1. 75 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1 , 000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 INCH METER 

First 5,000 gallons $18.50 
Next 10,000 gallons 2.80 
Next 10,000 gallons 2 . 40 
Next 10,000 g~giVE 2.20 
Next 15,000 gallons 2.00 
Over 50,000 gallons 7-2:~-i-'2... 1. 75 

13zPU'••~807 K.AR 5:011, Section 9(1) 

. First 15,000 ~allan~.\._ J,____ $46.50 
''3 Ne~,..,..JJ) ... 0.0A,,&¥.:&.l Rf1tNISSION OF KY. 2 · 40 

Nex~D~~ ~·g~US!ls 2. 20 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

cont~nue 

DATE OF ISSUE ~2 

.UED BY ~7 ·ame~r 
DATE EFFECTIVE July 26, 1982 

TITLE PRESIDENT 

Issued by authority of an Orde r of the Public Se rvice Commission of Kentu c ky 
in Case No . 8326 dat e d July 26, 1982 /J1 

~~7> 
0 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 
,(" 

ROWAN WATER, INC. 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Portion of Rowan County, KY 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. ________ l ____________ __ 
2~~ 
Srig~ --SHEET NO; 2 

--------

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO._~---­

t EiJc:. ~HEET NO.--"~"'------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

REVISED RATES FOR ALL CLASSES OF CUSTOMERS 
Monthly Usage 

1~ INCH METER (Continued) 

Next ;_l5,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

2 INCH METER 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

25,000 
10,000 
15,000 
50,000 

gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

EFFECTIVE 

ate 

2.00 per 1,000 gallons 
1_75 per 1,000 gallons 

$70.50 Minimum Bill 
2.20 per 1,000 gallons 
2.00 per 1,000 gallons 
1.75 per 1,000 gallons 

Pursuant to 807 KAR 5:011, Section 9(1) 

~-~.J.r--.. 
'~ 

E COMMISSION OF KY. 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE OF ISSUE~~82 
... SSUED BYK A/{e______ 
~ ~ - Name of . Officer 

DATE EFFECTIVE July 26, 1982 

TITLE PRESIDENT 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 8326 - dated July 26, 1982 

~ 

~1 
a.; 


